


Description

BOM 1D

ARIS




EOM ID

KIRBIYIK SANDIK

SANDIK TUTUCU




30

32

29

31

14

Description BOM ID | Qty Description BOM ID | Qty Description BOMID | Qty

50X90 PROFIL | 32 1 KRBE-3005 29 1 KRBE-3012 El 1

KRBE-3003 14 1 KRBE-3006 30




37

36
Description | BOM ID Dascription | BOM ID | Qty
KRBE-3001 | 36 TEKERLEK | 35 1
KRB6-3002 | 37




REKLAMLI ARKA TAMPON | 26 1




